
°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING A-1

( Source : Appendix I )

A/NE-TKL/674

( ¨Ó·½ :       ªþ¥ó



À¥Jªº¶

LENG TSAI

VILLAGE 'ENVIRONS' OF

V

I(D)

OS

OS

OS

OS

V

AGR

GB

G/IC

GB

AGR

GB

V

V

OS

AGR

GB

¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION SITE

226 (22.11.02)

130 (5.11.99)

81 (6.11.98) s.17

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

418 (24.5.13)

624 (20.9.19)

585 (3.8.18)

490 (28.11.14)

377 (6.12.11)

311 (5.12.08)

277 (9.12.05)

PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS

¥ý«e

PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS

¥ý«e

655 (28.5.21)

621 (18.9.20)

539 (28.10.16) X

S/NE-LYT/17 ÂÐ»\ª

S/NE-LYT/17

AREA COVERED BY

        ÂÐ»\ªS/NE-WKS/10

S/NE-WKS/10

AREA COVERED BY

ÂÐ»\ªS/NE-HT/5

S/NE-HT/5

AREA COVERED BY

GB

·|Ä³

¥Ó½Ð

DATE OF MEETING

APPLICATION NUMBER

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

REVOKED

¤wº

APPROVED APPLICATION

REJECTED APPLICATION

Àò§åã

³Q©Úµ´
418 (24.5.13)

¹Ï LEGEND

539 (28.10.16)X

81 (6.11.98)

0100 100 200 300
METRES

¦
SCALE  1 : 7 500 ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦

¦ì¸ LOCATION PLAN
³W¹

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

PLAN

A-1

¹REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

A/NE-TKL/674

KEY PLANnÄ

SCALE  1 : 50 000 ¤ñ¨Ò¤

LENG TSAI, SHA TAU KOK ROAD, FANLING, N.T.

2041 (PART) AND 2042 (PART) IN D.D. 76 AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND,

LOTS 1507 S.B RP (PART), 2022 S.B RP (PART), 2036 (PART), 2037, 2038, 2039, 2040 (PART),

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY  OPEN STORAGE OF

²Ä2040¸¹(³¡¤À)¡B²Ä2041¸¹(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä2042¸

²Ä2022¸¹B¤À¬q¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¡B²Ä2036¸¹(³¡¤À)¡B²Ä2037¸

·s¬É¯»À¨FÀY¨¤¤½¸ôÀ¥J¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä76¬ù¦

Á{®ÉÅS¤Ñ¦s©ñ«Ø¿v§÷®Æªº³

¤À°Ïp¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S/

2009¦~10¤ë6¤é

¤À°Ïp¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S/N

2010¦~2¤ë2¤é

¤À°Ïp¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S/N

2016¦~2¤ë2¤é®

¤À°Ïp¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸¹S

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬°©ó©ó2006¦

¥»ºKn¹Ï©ó2021¦~7¤

APPROVED ON 6.10.2009

OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No. S/NE-WKS/10

APPROVED ON 2.2.2010 AND

OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No. S/NE-TKL/14

APPROVED ON 2.2.2016,

OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No. S/NE-LYT/17

No. S/NE-HT/5 APPROVED ON 17.10.2006,

BASED ON OUTLINE ZONING PLAN 

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 14.7.2021



A

A A

A
A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

逸翠花園

Evergreen Garden

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

t

206

13A

205

62

207

335

204

209

8B

339

3
3

8

203

337-337A

60

8A

61

63

13B

13C

16.3

17.2

13.4

16.7

16.6

15.9

17.5

11.3

17.2

17.2

16.4

17.2

12.0

16.0

15.6

11.4

17.2
L

H

L

L

E

L

L

L

L

導管

enilepiP

C

C

H

H

H

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
AA

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

AA
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

頹垣

R

R

INC

E
S
S

SHR

R

Ruins

R

富臨閣

RCP

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

VO

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

115

117

19
C

50

36

29

1H

111

31A

17
2

B

1J

113

1
7

4
1
7

3

173E

116

5
5

16
1

107

13

6

52

19B

16
9

205A

3
2

D

2

34A

10
6

24

2
0
2

1
8

0

182A

33A

23

112 108

2
2

16

28

3
3

B

38

42

3

1
7

6

9

102

41

322

46

51

173D

104

1
8

1

4

45

14
6

296

19

173B

1G

2
0

A

33

5

105

17

30

17
2

A

11

17
2

25

51A

1
7

8
1
7

9

23A

109

12

323

4
5

103

1
7

5

16
8

16A

27

1
7

7

114

110

17
0

44-43

173A

22C

10

16
0

26

22B

101

1

18

40

182

5
3

21

37

173C

2
1

排
水

口

O
u
t
f
a
ll

W

W

W

LUC

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL
CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

CUL

F
B

FP

天御豪庭

Leng Tsai

16.3

14.6

15.7

15.9

16.6

14.4

13.6

16.2

15.1

16.5

16.2

15.9

15.5

16.9

12.9

16.8

16.9

16.8

16.3

16.7

12.9

16.6

16.4

16.5

16.4

15.5

16.4

16.0

16.9

14.6

16.7

16.4

15.2

16.8

12.3

13.7

16.9

16.7

16.4

16.5

15.7

15.8

16.1

16.5

14.7

12.0

16.6

16.7

15.7

16.5

16.7

16.4

L

H

E

L

L

L

E

L

L

E

H

E

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

H

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

E

L

L

H

E

E

L

E

L

L

E

ET

E

L

L

L

ET

L

E
L

L

L

ET

E

H

L

L

E

L

L

L

ET

L

ET

L

E

L

H

L

L

E

E

E

L

L

L

V

AGR

V

OS

 

2042
2041

2039

2040

2038

2
0
3
6

2037

1507 S.B RP

2022 S.B RP

RP
1507 S.B

RP
2022 S.B

G.L.
G.L.

G.L.

6 5

4

3

2

1

7

ÂÐ»\ªS/NE-LYT/17

S/NE-LYT/17

AREA COVERED BY

¹D

Road

¹
D

Road

¹D

Road

A/F

A/F

A/F

A/F

DOM

M/U

A/F
DOM

DOM DOM
DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOMDOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

A/F

DOM
DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOMDOM

DOM

DOM

DOM
DOM

DOM

DOM

VAC

VAC

¤u
Workshop

°±ªy

Vehicles
Parking of

ªá
Garden

°±¨
Car Park

´Z

Toilet

°±¨
Car Park

VAC

ÀZ

Ruin

A/C
VAC

VAC

A/C

VAC

VAC

°±ªy

Vehicles
Parking of

VAC

ÅS¤Ñ
Open Storage

M/U

VAC VAC

DOM

¨T¨®×

Workshop
Vehicle Repair

M/U

VAC

VAC

M/U

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

VAC

M/U

³fª«¤À

Centre
Goods Distribution

A/C

A/F

VAC

M/U

A/F
LENG TSAI

VILLAGE  'ENVIRONS'  OF

À¥Jªº¶

°±ªy

Vehicles
Parking of DOM

DOM

À

Leng Tsai

D.D.76

SHA 
TAU 

KO
K 

RO
AD 

- M
A 

M
EI
 H

A

¨
F

À
Y
¨
¤¤

½̧
ô
 
¡

±
ï

®
N
G
 T

U
N
G
 R
IV

E
R

VAC

A/F

M/U

VAC

A/C

2021¦~6¤ë28¤é°É´ú

by the Planning Department on 28.6.2021
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